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DECORATIVE REFUSE

CLASSICS SieFurishings Indof com

(844)433-9610
The heavy-duty Classics decorative refuse Allen  Peterson

container has a perforated steel design for a
clean and modern appearance. This container is
a smart choice for high-traffic areas and can be
used both outdoors and indoors.

OPEN TOP OPEN TOP WITH RAIN HOOD RECYCLE TOP*

“OPTIONAL WASTE STREAM LABELS ON PAGE 58

ADA COMPLIANT
Retainer bands discreetly
Lid is fastened to receptacle with a cable, making it

Optional waste stream identification and lid shape openings available for
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DECORATIVE REFUSE

CLASSICS

TEXTURED G
BRONZE ST
Gl

REY  TEXTURED ~ BLACK  STAINLESS STARDUST
ENN BLACK GLOSS STEEL SILVER
Q55 METALLIC

SKU #
FGS3EGBKPL
FGSIEPBKPL
FGS3ETBKPL
FGS3ETHBZPL
FGS3ETHGRPL
FGS3ETSMPLBK
FG5355GBKPL
FGS3SSPBKPL
FGS3SSTRKPL
FGS355TSSPL
FGS55ETBKPL
FGS55ETSMPLBK
(GS5555TBKPL
FG55555TSSPL
FGSE555TWSBKPL

FGS55ETWSBKPL

DESCRIPTION

RECYCLE TOP WITH CANS LID 94L/25G
RECYCLE TOP WITH PAPER LID 941/25G

OPEN TOP 94L/25G
OPEN TOP 94L/25G
CPEN TOP 94L/25G
OPEN TOP 94L/25G

RECYCLE TOP WITH CANS LID 94L/25G
RECYCLE TOP WITH PAPER LID 94L/25G

OPEN TOP 84L/25G
OPEN TOP 84L/25G
CPEN TOP 193L/31G
OPEN TOP 193L/51G
OPEN TOP 1931/51G
OPEN TOP 193L/51G

OPEN TOP WITH RAIN HOOD 193L/51G
OPEN TOP WITH RAIN HOOD 193L/51G

COLOR
BLACK GLOSS
BLACK GLOSS

BLACK GLOSS

TEXTURED BRONZE

GREY STENNI GLOSS

STARDUST SILVER METALLIC W/ BLACK LID
STAINLESS STEEL W/ BLACK LID
STAINLESS STEEL W/ BLACK LID
STAINLESS STEEL W/ BLACK LID
STAINLESS STEEL

TEXTURED BLACK

STARDUST SILVER METALLIC W/ BLACK LID
STAINLESS STEEL W/ BLACK LID
STAINLESS STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL W/ BLACK LID
TEXTURED BLACK

GALLONS

LENGTH

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00

WIDTH

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00

HEIGHT
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
35.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
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